EQUIMILLION

Estimated Start Times

8.00am | 401 |Show Horse - New Star Led Thoroughbred Class

9.20am | 402 |[Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Mare

9.50am | 403 [Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Gelding

11.30am LUNCH

12.15pm | 404) | Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Junior
1.00pm | 406 |Show Horse - New Star Show Thoroughbred Class Ridden
1.30pm | 404A | Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Amateur
3.00pm | 404 |Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Open
3.55pm | 405 |Show Horse - Show Hunter Thoroughbred Ridden Horse




EQUIMILLION

Judge Allocations
8.00am 401 | Show Horse - New Star Led Thoroughbred Class
Lorri Mansell Jane Gardner Sue Tucker
9.20am 402 | Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Mare
Tina Harding Kirsty Nassis Louise Wiseman
9.50am 403 | Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Gelding
Sue Tucker Lorri Mansell Tina Harding
11.30am LUNCH
12.15pm 404J | Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Junior
Ring 1 Kirsty Nassis Jane Gardner Sue Tucker
Ring 2 Lorri Mansell Louise Wiseman Tina Harding
1.00pm 406 | Show Horse - New Star Show Thoroughbred Class Ridden
Ring 1 Jane Gardner Sue Tucker Kirsty Nassis
Ring 2 Lorri Mansell Louise Wiseman Tina Harding
1.30pm 404A | Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Amateur
Ring 1 Sue Tucker Jane Gardner Kirsty Nassis
Ring 2 Louise Wiseman Lorri Mansell Tina Harding
3.00pm 404 | Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Open
Ring 1 Sue Tucker Jane Gardner Kirsty Nassis
Ring 2 Lorri Mansell Louise Wiseman Tina Harding
3.55pm 405 | Show Horse - Show Hunter Thoroughbred Ridden Horse
Ring 1 Sue Tucker Jane Gardner Kirsty Nassis
Ring 2 Tina Harding Louise Wiseman Lorri Mansell

The highlighted judge is the preferential judge in each class in the event of a tie.




EQUIMILLION

Show Horse - New Star Led Thoroughbred Class

BN
287
320
329
333
353
382
389
392
395
407
414
423
442
484
504
506
515
563

Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Mare

BN
262
271
277
339
391
434
443
494
502
559

Horse Name

SLM BLESSINGS
WICKLOW

VT SUMMONS
HIGH CLASS
ZENZEROGIRL VT
LINNIKOVA
PRANCING LASS
MYAL HIGH OMEGA
SPECIAL REWARD
DIFFERENT STROKES
JL BOHEMIAN
MASCHE

SILENT AGENDA
PRINCE SIX

LADY BANX
VTSHAMEONUS
MAJOR MURPHY
PROCEED

Horse Name

CHIMERE

DP GISELE

GP MATRIARCH

MOVE OVER BOSANOVA

DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF HEARTS

THINK FRENCH
THE MOCKINGBIRD
LALIQUEII

GG FLEURTACIOUS
LOVE CHILD

Rider Name

Josh Clarke

Annika Kunert
Georgia Rodgers
Cassandra Schmidt
Zachary Thorne
Diana Harris
Anthony Mountney
Christine Armishaw
Mandy Hamilton
Paul Warhurst
Laura Northover
Christine Green
Ron-el Clarke
Rebecca Mifsud
Poppy Northedge
Tiarne Hile

Jess Martin
Elizabeth Sonter

Rider Name
Alexandra Hopkins
Louise Refalo
Paige Gray
Michelle Ritchie
Louise Ryan

Tex Flack

Tanya Le kluse
Rebecca Brown
Harrison Rainnie
Taryn Poidevin

Updated - 26/09/2024 - 7:57 PM

Racing Name
Mgic Wind
Wicklow
Summons
Your Serve
Zenzerogirl Vt
Linnikova
Prancing Lass
Dawso

Special Reward
Different Strokes
Skymax
Masche

Silent Agenda
Prince Six

Lady Banx
Shameonus
Major Murphy
Proceed

Racing Name
Frontier Zou
Shes Amazing
Queen Octavia
Move Over Bosanova
The Rise

Think French
The Mockingbird
Willowshy (Aus)
Ticket For Us
Vale Da Pinta



EQUIMILLION

Show Horse - Led Thoroughbred Gelding

BN
263
265
272
288
289
294
304
306
307
310
313
341
345
346
355
356
360
376
385
393
408
425
437
448
452
488
498
501
507
525
528
534
538
542
547
567

Horse Name
TOUCHE

THE MAN

A GOLDEN ALIBI
SCALLOPINI
FIREMAN
SILVERA
GARRISON

THE CANDY MAN
HARD TO EXCEL
TIMEFLYS

SLM ON POINT
MR GEE
CONCAVE
ZUBROWKA
HARRISON LD
SEVENTY SEVEN
DP CHOIR
LADIES GEM
GRUNDERZEIT
CHORUS
BATTLE PLANE
HARTNELL
GOLDEN SKY
SUSACHIE
AMBITIOUS

APH LIONRED
DP PERFECTION
SINATRA
TAUMALOLO
DOUGHBOY HOLLOW
ESPRESSO
VATICAN

SLM ART OF EXCELLENCE
BAHAMUT
MISTER FAHRENHEIT
SLM STYLES

Rider Name

Sarah Crossen
Kristian Akehurst
Natalie Siiankoski
Isabella Tyson
Sarah Farraway
Charlotte Zammit
Tina Williams
Cassandra Schmidt
Charlotte Cole
Brock Billing
Joshua Clarke
Brock Field
Cassandra Schmidt
Vienna Smith
Liana Daley
Georgia Currall

Jo Mckinnon
Kimberley mitchell
Claire Diebert
Daizi Plumb
Teegan Marangoni
Sheralee Patterson
Madison Lowrey
Jane Gollan
Sabrina Gilmour
Judith Lind

Adam Oliver
Malcolm Macrae
Winona Costin
Kyle Russell
Sabrina Gilmour
Rebecca Brown
Tex Flack

Melanie Okeefe
Susanna Magee
Joshua Clarke

Updated - 26/09/2024 - 7:57 PM

Racing Name
Labertouche
The Man

A Golden Alibi
Scallopini
Fireman
Silvera
Garrison

The Candy Man
Hard To Excel
Alpha Go
Choir

Mr Gee
Concave
Zubrowka
Apataki

Gold Seventy Seven
Bringit

Ladies Gem
Grunderzeit
Zounate

Battle Plane
Hartnell
Golden Sky
Susashi
Ambitious
Palace Rakti
High Priority
Heater
Taumalolo
Doughboy Hollow
Jack Regan
Dealtadeel

Art Of Excellence
Bahamut

Tiz Amazin
Steal Gaze



EQUIMILLION

Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Junior

BN
266
307
351
356
358
372
418
426
434
452
479
486
528

Horse Name
NOTE TO SELF
HARD TO EXCEL
HAVEYOU
SEVENTY SEVEN
SOLOMAN
RIVALRY
GREENGROVE STAR OF INDIA
FOXHILL CRUISE
THINK FRENCH
AMBITIOUS
AZTEC |
GIVENCHY
ESPRESSO

Rider Name

Ella Powderly
Charlotte Cole
Allie Palmer
Georgia Currall
Matilda Phillips
Alexandra Tognella
Bianca Christian
Lily-Rose Baxter
Tex Flack
Sabrina Gilmour
Hollie Burgess
Maddison Ball
Sabrina Gilmour

Show Horse - New Star Show Thoroughbred Class Ridden

BN
288
296
304
355
376
520
541
549
567

Horse Name
SCALLOPINI
HADES
GARRISON
HARRISON LD
LADIES GEM
COSTA MAYA
BYZANTIUM
SLM HUSTLER
SLM STYLES

Rider Name
Isabella Tyson
Adam Oliver

Tina Williams
Leanne Bordin
Kimberley Mitchell
Abbey Lonsdale
Brooke Howe

Josh Clarke
Joshua Clarke

Updated - 26/09/2024 - 7:57 PM

Racing Name
Note To Self
Hard To Excel
Haveyou
Gold Seventy Seven
Duportron
Shoreditch
Star Of India
Pitecrew
Think French
Ambitious
Aztec

Data Point
Jack Regan

Racing Name
Scallopini
Atheism
Garrison
Apataki

Ladies Gem
Costa Maya
Byzantium
Areyoulistening
Steal Gaze



EQUIMILLION

Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Amateur

BN
269
270
271
277
284
299
328
339
344
346
360
385
391
408
425
428
454
456
465
480
509
520
533
542
559

Horse Name
MANOWOOD
STAGE PRESENCE
DP GISELE

GP MATRIARCH
DOUBLE BAY
IAMA PRINCESS
PURPLE ECLIPSE
MOVE OVER BOSANOVA
CUPIDS ARROW
ZUBROWKA

DP CHOIR
GRUNDERZEIT
DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF HEARTS
BATTLE PLANE
HARTNELL
EURELLYDIDIT
JAPANOZ VASUKI
RULE BREAKER
TOPRANK

TRAMP IT IN
REGAL EDITION
COSTA MAYA

T CRUISE
BAHAMUT

LOVE CHILD

Rider Name

Paul Warhurst
Rebecca Farrow
Louise Refalo
Paige Gray
Joseph Bailey
Rebecca Dunn
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Kylie Keeble
Samantha Croft
Vienna Smith

Jo Mckinnon
Claire Diebert
Louise Ryan
Teegan Marangoni
Sheralee Patterson
Tayla Roby
Masurawo lkeda
Emma Cox
Mandy Hamilton
Lisa Gallagher
Emma Cox

Abbey Lonsdale
Liana Daley
Melanie Okeefe
Taryn Poidevin

Updated - 26/09/2024 - 7:57 PM

Racing Name
Manowood
Persistency
Shes Amazing
Queen Octavia
Golden Boy
lama Princess
Touched By Light
Move Over Bosanova
Arrow

Zubrowka

Bringit
Grunderzeit

The Rise

Battle Plane
Hartnell
Eurellydidit
Kowloon Kurious
Favreau (Nz)
Toprank

Trampit
Greenspan (Nz)
Costa Maya
Falconic
Bahamut

Vale Da Pinta



EQUIMILLION

Show Horse - Show Thoroughbred Ridden Horse - Open

BN
262
265
298
303
313
393
394
445
470
498
501
502
512
534
567

Horse Name
CHIMERE

THE MAN

ALCKYRA PARK SEASHARP
JAPAN

SLM ON POINT
CHORUS

MIDNIGHT COURAGE
BURBERRY KISSES
ARTISTRY

DP PERFECTION
SINATRA

GG FLEURTACIOUS
SONGS OF EARTH
VATICAN

SLM STYLES

Rider Name
Alexandra Hopkins
Kristian Akehurst
Madison O'brien
Jacqueline Hill
Joshua Clarke
Daizi Plumb
Shayla Rigby
Sarah Read
Justine Aitken
adam oliver
Malcolm Macrae
Harrison Rainnie
Jess Somerfield
Rebecca Brown
Joshua Clarke

Show Horse - Show Hunter Thoroughbred Ridden Horse

BN
261
311
331
335
345
410
411
420
421
447
477
507
530
537
538
558
566
477
507
530
537
538
558
566

Horse Name

VAN BUREN BOY
QUEENS WILL PLAY

PAPA JOHN

GILLETTE

CONCAVE

TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
OXFORD TYCOON
ACROPOLIS

DP SORRENTO
MOUNTAINVIEW JEREMIAH
PANDEMIC

TAUMALOLO

LASER ENVY

HOT KING PRAWN

SLM ART OF EXCELLENCE
SAGACIOUS

JL RHAPSODY

PANDEMIC

TAUMALOLO

LASER ENVY

HOT KING PRAWN

SLM ART OF EXCELLENCE
SAGACIOUS

JL RHAPSODY

Rider Name
Clay Atkin

Tony Priestley
Tyler Kelly
Leeann Olsen
Cassandra Schmidt
Rachael Clarke
Hollie Burgess
Christie Hall
Daizi Plumb
Katelyn Fenech
Priscilla looker
Winona Costin
Melissa Oven
Sienna Robinson
Tex Flack

Shayla Rigby
Laura Northover
Priscilla looker
Winona Costin
Melissa Oven
Sienna Robinson
Tex Flack

Shayla Rigby
Laura Northover

Updated - 26/09/2024 - 7:57 PM

Racing Name
Frontier Zou

The Man

Seasharp

Fly Blue Peter

Choir

Zounate

Poppas Courage
Myboycharlie X Joffa
Unnamed (Aus) 2014
High Priority

Heater

Ticket For Us

Songs Of Earth
Dealtadeel

Steal Gaze

Racing Name
Van Buren Boy
Queens Will Play
Papa John
Decapitor
Concave
Tarcoola Love Boat
Oxford Tycoon
Acropolis

Felix Felicis
Jeremy

Pit Bay
Taumalolo
Kontiki

Hot King Prawn
Art Of Excellence
Sagacious

Zudin

Pit Bay
Taumalolo
Kontiki

Hot King Prawn
Art Of Excellence
Sagacious

Zudin



